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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 15, 74354 Besigheim

Sportwart/in
Marschall, Michael
T +49 173 5897388 sportwart@tc-besigheim.de

Jugendwart/in

Marschall, Franziska
T 015223174306 jugendwartin@tc-besigheim.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Tim Edelmann; G 07143 34429
info@tc-besigheim.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Onhlschlager, Tim
Edelmann, Tim
Schitz, Nicklas
Schorndorfer, Phil
Strohm, Tim
Englram, Vincent
Bederna, Jakob
Muhler, Frederic
Gartner, Adrian
Noll, Anouk
Streicher, Finja
Romaniello, Luana
Strierath, Sarah
Wiebezieck, Zoe
15 Dobler, Leander
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10760549
10764504
10827866
10766893
10831726
10833876
10766791
10761793
10766876
20757502
20757557
20757503
20760876
20805445
10834364

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

Leander Dobler (Pos. 15) nachgemeldet (VG/se 15.04.2019).

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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